
Seymour Board of Education

Monday July 1, 2013 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School

Monday August 19, 2013 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School

* Tuesday September 3, 2013 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School
Monday September 16, 2013 7:30 p.m. Chatfield-LoPresti School

 Monday October 7, 2013 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School
Monday October 21, 2013 7:30 p.m. Chatfield-LoPresti School

* Wednesday November 6, 2013 7:30 p.m. Seymour High School
Monday November 18, 2013 7:30 p.m. Bungay Elementary School

Monday December 2, 2013 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School
Monday December 16, 2013 7:30 p.m. Chatfield-LoPresti School

 Monday January 6  2014 7:30 p m Seymour Middle School

MEETING SCHEDULE
JULY 2013- JUNE 2014

 Monday January 6, 2014 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School
* Tuesday January 21, 2014 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School

Monday February 3, 2014 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School

Monday March 3, 2014 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School
Monday March 17, 2014 7:30 p.m. Bungay Elementary School

Monday April 7, 2014 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School
Monday April 21, 2014 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School

Monday May 5, 2014 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School
Monday May 19, 2014 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School

Monday June 2, 2014 7:30 p.m. Seymour High School
Monday June 16, 2014 7:30 p.m. Seymour Middle School

* DESIGNATES CHANGE FROM MONDAY DUE TO LEGAL HOLIDAYS/ELECTION DAY/SCHOOL VACATION

BOE Approval:11/19/12


